Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

PermitTRAK
RECORD NO SCHED DATE ADDRESS INSPECTION TYPE INSPECTOR SCHEDULED TIME
PARCEL NUMBER

BLD21-1290 2/24/2026 29 BEACH VIEW AVE ROUGH ELECTRICAL Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
672-641-07

BLD24-0670 2/24/2026 33332 SEA BRIGHT B ROUGH PLUMBING & BRIAN MICKELSON 10:00am - 12:00pm
673-051-03 PRESSURE TEST

BLD24-0670 2/24/2026 33332 SEA BRIGHT B ROUGH ELECTRICAL BRIAN MICKELSON 10:00am - 12:00pm
673-051-03

BLD24-0670 2/24/2026 33332 SEA BRIGHT B MEPS BRIAN MICKELSON 10:00am - 12:00pm
673-051-03

BLD24-0932 2/24/2026 26721 CALLE JUANITA **BUILDING FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-433-26

BLD24-1263 2/24/2026 33831 ZARZITO EXTERIOR LATH Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
682-122-04

BLD25-0195 2/24/2026 53 SANTA LUCIA DRY-WALL NAILING Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
672-501-61

BLD25-0913 2/24/2026 34871 CALLE DEL SOL FLOOR SHEATING - 2ND FLOOR BRIAN MICKELSON 9:00am - 11:00am
123-353-08

BLD25-1480 2/24/2026 33611 CIRCULA CORONA GROUNDING - BONDING BRIAN MICKELSON 12:00pm - 2:00pm
933-64-219

BLD25-1480 2/24/2026 33611 CIRCULA CORONA METER PANEL BRIAN MICKELSON 12:00pm - 2:00pm
933-64-219

BLD25-1535 2/24/2026 33611 FLYING JIB **BUILDING FINAL Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
672-012-42

BLD25-1602 2/24/2026 33891 CALLE LA PRIMAVERA **BUILDING FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 1:00pm - 3:00pm
939-870-19

BLD25-1847 2/24/2026 24040 CAMINO DEL AVION G & H UNDERGROUND PLUMBING Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am

672-482-13

Printed: Monday, 23 February, 2026

{¢) CENTRALSQUARE




Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

BLD25-1847

BLD25-1847

BLD25-1847

BLD26-0006

BLD26-0049

BLD26-0049

BLD26-0118

BLD26-0212

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

2/24/2026

24040 CAMINO DELAVION G & H
672-482-13

24040 CAMINO DEL AVION G & H
672-482-13

24040 CAMINO DELAVION G & H
672-482-13

25582 MAINSAIL 32
939-60-032

33272 OCEAN HILL DR
673-303-08

33272 OCEAN HILL DR
673-303-08

23951 AMUNDSEN BAY
672-182-21

53 PALM BEACH CT
672-421-03

ROOF FRAMING

ELECTRICAL CONDUIT

UNDERGROUND

STEEL REINFORCEMENT

**MECHANICAL FINAL

INSULATION

SLAB ON GRADE

ELECTRIC POOL COVER ROUGH

IN

ROOF SHEATHING - HEIGHT
CERT.

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

8:00am - 10:00am

8:00am - 10:00am

8:00am - 10:00am

1:00pm - 3:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 11:00am

1:00pm - 3:00pm

Printed: Monday, 23 February, 2026

20f2

{¢) CENTRALSQUARE




