



City of Dana Point

# DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Building Department  
Contact Number  
949-248-3564

\*\*\*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*\*\*

RECORD NO	SCHED DATE	PermitTRAK ADDRESS PARCEL NUMBER	INSPECTION TYPE	INSPECTOR	SCHEDULED TIME
BLD21-1290	2/24/2026	29 BEACH VIEW AVE 672-641-07	ROUGH ELECTRICAL	Mike Henson	8:00am - 10:00am
BLD24-0670	2/24/2026	33332 SEA BRIGHT B 673-051-03	ROUGH PLUMBING & PRESSURE TEST	BRIAN MICKELSON	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD24-0670	2/24/2026	33332 SEA BRIGHT B 673-051-03	ROUGH ELECTRICAL	BRIAN MICKELSON	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD24-0670	2/24/2026	33332 SEA BRIGHT B 673-051-03	M E P S	BRIAN MICKELSON	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD24-0932	2/24/2026	26721 CALLE JUANITA 123-433-26	**BUILDING FINAL	BRIAN MICKELSON	9:00am - 11:00am
BLD24-1263	2/24/2026	33831 ZARZITO 682-122-04	EXTERIOR LATH	Mike Henson	8:00am - 10:00am
BLD25-0195	2/24/2026	53 SANTA LUCIA 672-501-61	DRY-WALL NAILING	Mike Henson	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD25-0913	2/24/2026	34871 CALLE DEL SOL 123-353-08	FLOOR SHEATING - 2ND FLOOR	BRIAN MICKELSON	9:00am - 11:00am
BLD25-1480	2/24/2026	33611 CIRCULA CORONA 933-64-219	GROUNDING - BONDING	BRIAN MICKELSON	12:00pm - 2:00pm
BLD25-1480	2/24/2026	33611 CIRCULA CORONA 933-64-219	METER PANEL	BRIAN MICKELSON	12:00pm - 2:00pm
BLD25-1535	2/24/2026	33611 FLYING JIB 672-012-42	**BUILDING FINAL	Mike Henson	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD25-1602	2/24/2026	33891 CALLE LA PRIMAVERA 939-870-19	**BUILDING FINAL	BRIAN MICKELSON	1:00pm - 3:00pm
BLD25-1847	2/24/2026	24040 CAMINO DEL AVION G & H 672-482-13	UNDERGROUND PLUMBING	Mike Henson	8:00am - 10:00am



City of Dana Point

# DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Building Department  
Contact Number  
949-248-3564

\*\*\*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*\*\*

BLD25-1847	2/24/2026	24040 CAMINO DEL AVION G & H 672-482-13	ROOF FRAMING	Mike Henson	8:00am - 10:00am
BLD25-1847	2/24/2026	24040 CAMINO DEL AVION G & H 672-482-13	ELECTRICAL CONDUIT UNDERGROUND	Mike Henson	8:00am - 10:00am
BLD25-1847	2/24/2026	24040 CAMINO DEL AVION G & H 672-482-13	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	Mike Henson	8:00am - 10:00am
BLD26-0006	2/24/2026	25582 MAINSAIL 32 939-60-032	**MECHANICAL FINAL	Mike Henson	1:00pm - 3:00pm
BLD26-0049	2/24/2026	33272 OCEAN HILL DR 673-303-08	INSULATION	BRIAN MICKELSON	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD26-0049	2/24/2026	33272 OCEAN HILL DR 673-303-08	SLAB ON GRADE	BRIAN MICKELSON	10:00am - 12:00pm
BLD26-0118	2/24/2026	23951 AMUNDSEN BAY 672-182-21	ELECTRIC POOL COVER ROUGH IN	Mike Henson	9:00am - 11:00am
BLD26-0212	2/24/2026	53 PALM BEACH CT 672-421-03	ROOF SHEATHING - HEIGHT CERT.	Mike Henson	1:00pm - 3:00pm